Wholes & Halves

Jordan Goldberg
Paul Antoniadis
Mark Bufton
Charles Sweet
Alex

Hump Day
Jamie Stavert
Divij Baboo
Mike Dembroge
Eugene Villena
Joe Bautista

DILLIGAF
Nik Saini
Geno Romero
Daric Johnson
Adam Kaourhe
Jack Cortez

Farce to be Wreckened

Barry Bazzell
Lynn Westhoven
Joe Prisolec
Josh

Warance Roe
Rick Chudy
Andrew Chilton

Cuefessionals
Denielle Martin

Tony Randazzo

Rob Severn

Josh Kurzweil
Johnnie King

Out of Towners
Rylan Hartnett

Dave Steezy

Marcelino Montoya
Chris Atkins

Jay Mulimbayan

Bucket List
Amani Ali
Rodney

MM

Sam Bookin

Joe Varela
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0.260
0.100
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%
0.540
0.800
0.750
0.800
0.867

%
0.180
0.543
0.486
0.422
0.457

%
0.171
0.800
0.629
0.700
0.400
0.700
0.400

%
0.343
0.325
0.475
0.375
0.300

%
0.800
0.933
0.600
0.800
0.680

%
0.457
0.400
0.175
0.429
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PTS
313
245
264
130
130

PTS
378
506
365
411
156
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244
255
245
326
252

PTS
155
348
300
159
157
257
133

PTS
215
250
289
249
192

PTS
475
166
284
103
473

PTS
236
250
192
214
129

AVG
31.30
30.63
26.40
21.67
32.50

AVG
37.80
50.60
45.63
51.38
52.00

AVG
24.40
36.43
35.00
36.22
36.00

AVG
22.14
49.71
42.86
39.75
31.40
42.83
33.25
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30.71
31.25
36.13
31.13
32.00
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40.57
51.50
47.30
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33.71
31.25
24.00
30.57
43.00



Chris Knutzon

Next
Julianne Zuniga
Jon Bernardez
David Yonan
Revelina Um
Kevin Woodruff
Charlie Chen
Lucky Jain

Nobody Cares
lan Bray

Douglas Cummins
Jim Garfield

Joel Kauffman
Terrance Bates

Williams Bros
George Williams
Cliff Williams

Bart Williams

Jason Williams
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%
0.150
0.900
0.844
0.733
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%
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%
0.550
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0.333
0.867
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89
213
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52

PTS
201
262
300
243

51

PTS
311
433
261
520

34.43

AVG
22.25
53.25
54.33
46.83
43.71
54.50
52.00

AVG
29.10
29.11
30.00
30.38
25.50

AVG
38.88
48.11
29.00
57.78



